Foreign-Trade Zone No.25

Annual Statistics

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

General-Purpose FTZ
Value of Merchandise Received

Value of Merchandise Forwarded
Total

Direct Jobs

Special-Purpose Subzones

Value of Merchandise Received
Value of Merchandise Forwarded
Total

Direct Jobs

TOTALS - Foreign-Trade Zone No. 25

Value of Merchandise Received
Value of Merchandise Forwarded
Total

Direct Jobs

TOP FIVE COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Venezuela

France

China, People's Republic
United Kingdon

Taiwan

TOP FIVE COMMODITIES

Petroleum products
Fragrances/cosmetics/toiletries
Other consumer products
Beverages/spirits

Vehicle parts

DIRECT JOBS CREATED/RETAINED
507

280,300,680
250.070.852
530,371,532

348

3.793.902.039
3.744.831.266
7,538,733,305

115

4,074.202.719
3.994.902.118
8,069,104,837

463

227,368,024
236.687.293
464,055,317

323

1.807.935.456
1.870.499.140
3,678,434,596

94

2.035.303.480
2,107.186.433
4,142,489,913

417

267,068,399
265.796.781
532,865,180

321

1.963.643.354
1.966.956.248
3,930,599,602

116

2.230.711.753
2.232.753.029
4,463,464,782

437

354,931,126
330.548.028
685,479,154

421

3.381.826.610
3.365.855.153
6,747,681,763

89

3.736.757.736
3.696.403.181
7,433,160,917

510

338,530,058
329.374.473
667,904,531

399

4.054.491.376
4.036.137.401
8,090,628,777

95

4,393,021.434
4,365.511.874
8,758,533,308

494

329,395,914
321.778.357
651,174,271

418

4.276.090.335
4.331.664.485
8,607,754,820

89

4,605.486.249
4,653.442.842
9,258,929,091

507

329,395,914
321.778.357
651,174,271

418

4.605.486.249
4.653.442.842
9,258,929,091

89

4,934,882.163
4,975.221.199
9,910,103,362

507
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