Foreign-Trade Zone No.25

Annual Statistics

	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014
General-Purpose FTZ							
/alue of Merchandise Received	280,300,680	227,368,024	267,068,399	354,931,126	338,530,058	329,395,914	329,395,914
/alue of Merchandise Forwarded	250,070,852	236,687,293	265,796,781	330,548,028	329,374,473	321,778,357	321,778,357
Total Total	530,371,532	464,055,317	532,865,180	685,479,154	667,904,531	651,174,271	651,174,271
Direct Jobs	348	323	321	421	399	418	418
Special-Purpose Subzones							
/alue of Merchandise Received	3,793,902,039	1,807,935,456	1,963,643,354	3,381,826,610	4,054,491,376	4,276,090,335	4,605,486,249
/alue of Merchandise Forwarded	3,744,831,266	1,870,499,140	1,966,956,248	3,365,855,153	4,036,137,401	4,331,664,485	4,653,442,842
Total	7,538,733,305	3,678,434,596	3,930,599,602	6,747,681,763	8,090,628,777	8,607,754,820	9,258,929,091
Direct Jobs	115	94	116	89	95	89	89
TOTALS - Foreign-Trade Zone No. 25							
/alue of Merchandise Received	4,074,202,719	2,035,303,480	2,230,711,753	3,736,757,736	4,393,021,434	4,605,486,249	4,934,882,163
/alue of Merchandise Forwarded	3,994,902,118	2,107,186,433	2,232,753,029	3,696,403,181	4,365,511,874	4,653,442,842	4,975,221,199
Γotal	8,069,104,837	4,142,489,913	4,463,464,782	7,433,160,917	8,758,533,308	9,258,929,091	9,910,103,362
Direct Jobs	463	417	437	510	494	507	507

TOP FIVE COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Venezuela France China, People's Republic United Kingdon Taiwan

TOP FIVE COMMODITIES

Petroleum products Fragrances/cosmetics/toiletries Other consumer products Beverages/spirits Vehicle parts

DIRECT JOBS CREATED/RETAINED

507